Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Box dimension:

Pen dimension:
Recommended print dimension:
Roller pen dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:

EAN code:

Customs tariff:

14.146.10
PANTERA

PANTERA, regent metal ball pen and roller

pen set, black

19.4x6x3cm
013x1l4cm
3x0.6cm
013x1l4cm
0.17333 kg
0.1952 kg

169

50/1

0.335 mx0.18 mx0.415 m

9.76 kg

8605040022986

960850000000

171



